
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Nr.
84
87
45
14

999
53
5
1

71
72

999
95
16
49
28
57
85
39
69
27
90
93
34
77
63
96
95
67
66
68
97
75

Nome
Ronaldo Tuti
Marcelo Miarelli
Parada - Jerry
Gabriel Zampollo Freitas
David Goncalves
Kleber Reimberg
Wesley Clayton Franzino
Allan Josefh Martins
Reinaldo Baggio
Feipe Pereira
Jose Diego
Fabricio Henrique Bandeira
Diego Barreto Novaes
Walter Becker Junior
Michel Seixas Velludo
Cleber Araujo
Marco Teodoro
Andre de Freitas Theodoro
Leonardo de Oliveira
Joao Pedro Buzetti
Jose Ricardo
Igor Henrique Bressan
Tiago de Camargo Araujo
Luiz Vaz do Esprito Santo Junior
Mario Alberto
Eduardo Caxa
Reginaldo Coutinho
Thiago Sgnorolli
Ivan Carlos
Wiliandro Oliveira
Carlos Mineiro
Marcos Silveira

Classe
T600

T1000

T1000

T1000

T1000

T1000

T1000

T600

T600

Track

T600

T600

T600

T600

T1000

T600

T600

T1000

T1000

T1000

Track

T600

T1000

T1000

Track

Track

Track

Track

Track

Track

Track

Track

Melhor Tm
1:56.371
1:58.082
2:00.429
2:02.040
2:02.516
2:02.998
2:05.350
2:05.796
2:05.843
2:05.873
2:06.196
2:06.534
2:06.720
2:06.816
2:07.099
2:07.343
2:09.321
2:09.470
2:14.987
2:15.181
2:15.885
2:17.115
2:17.673
2:19.566
2:19.943
2:20.375
2:20.608
2:21.173
2:25.525
2:25.844
2:28.677

-.---

Dif
-

+1.711
+4.058
+5.669
+6.145
+6.627
+8.979
+9.425
+9.472
+9.502
+9.825

+10.163
+10.349
+10.445
+10.728
+10.972
+12.950
+13.099
+18.616
+18.810
+19.514
+20.744
+21.302
+23.195
+23.572
+24.004
+24.237
+24.802
+29.154
+29.473
+32.306

-

Melhor Spd
133,301
131,370
128,810
127,109
126,615
126,119
123,753
123,314
123,268
123,239
122,923
122,595
122,415
122,322
122,050
121,816
119,953
119,815
114,918
114,753
114,158
113,134
112,676
111,147
110,848
110,507
110,324
109,882
106,596
106,363
104,336

-

Na volta
5
6
5
4
3
4
5
6
5
5
4
6
3
5
4
6
5
5
5
3
6
3
2
3
5
5
5
3
5
5
5
1

NCBM Equipe

blue fit
ELB
Tato Racing
ELB

MovCar Brasil
Boi Racing

ELB
Dual Sports
ELB
Boi Racing
Tato Racing

T T curveiros  /  E

motokart

ELB
ELB
ELB

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro
  Sexta

1a 1000

Qualificação (13:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

04/02/2022 07:36

Campeonato Superliga 2022
  1a Etapa Motos / Carros
Interlagos 5 e 6 Fevereiro
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